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- DID YOU KNOW? -
• • Zandvoort has 17,542 inhabitants.Zandvoort has 17,542 inhabitants.
• • The Dutch coastline is 432 km long, and Zandvoort has 9 km of beach.The Dutch coastline is 432 km long, and Zandvoort has 9 km of beach.
• • Zandvoort has 37 beach clubs.Zandvoort has 37 beach clubs.
• • We celebrate Christmas in September here at Beach Club Tien.We celebrate Christmas in September here at Beach Club Tien.
• • We play famous Dutch singer André Hazes’ wonderful song: “Als de zon schijnt”.  We play famous Dutch singer André Hazes’ wonderful song: “Als de zon schijnt”.  

(When the sun shines) 1.000 times.(When the sun shines) 1.000 times.
• • Inhabitants of Zandvoort have the nickname “Flounder Face”.Inhabitants of Zandvoort have the nickname “Flounder Face”.
• • The tide goes in and out twice a day.The tide goes in and out twice a day.
• • One of the most well-known Dutch songs, written in 1915, is about Zandvoort.One of the most well-known Dutch songs, written in 1915, is about Zandvoort.
• • Zandvoort is the only beach town with a train station, which was put into service in 1881.Zandvoort is the only beach town with a train station, which was put into service in 1881.
• • Youri is retired after 14 years of working at Beach Club Tien.Youri is retired after 14 years of working at Beach Club Tien.
• • A running event, the Runner’s world Zandvoort Circuit Run, is held on the race track each year.A running event, the Runner’s world Zandvoort Circuit Run, is held on the race track each year.
• • The first race on the Zandvoort race track was held in 1930.The first race on the Zandvoort race track was held in 1930.
• • The first Formula 1 race was held in 1952.The first Formula 1 race was held in 1952.
• • Max Verstappen won the Dutch Grand Prix in september 2021, 2022 & 2023.Max Verstappen won the Dutch Grand Prix in september 2021, 2022 & 2023.
• • We are serving an Easter brunch on March 31 and April 1 2024, with real Easter Bunnies.We are serving an Easter brunch on March 31 and April 1 2024, with real Easter Bunnies.
• • Zandvoort was once a spa town where Empress Elisabeth (Sissi) stayed, Zandvoort was once a spa town where Empress Elisabeth (Sissi) stayed, 

which is why her statue is on the boulevard.which is why her statue is on the boulevard.
• • Beach Club Tien is sponsored by Airforce, a business from Zandvoort.Beach Club Tien is sponsored by Airforce, a business from Zandvoort.
• • On the last Sunday of September, the sea shanty choir festival is held on our terrace.On the last Sunday of September, the sea shanty choir festival is held on our terrace.
• • All of Beach Club Tien is dismantled and stored in a 250 m2 shed in winter.All of Beach Club Tien is dismantled and stored in a 250 m2 shed in winter.
• • There is a cycle path all the way from Amsterdam to Zandvoort.There is a cycle path all the way from Amsterdam to Zandvoort.
• • A tramline into Haarlem existed in 1897.A tramline into Haarlem existed in 1897.
• • The first Holland Casino in the Netherlands was opened in 1976 in Zandvoort.The first Holland Casino in the Netherlands was opened in 1976 in Zandvoort.
• • Beach Club Tien was voted the best in the province in 2016.Beach Club Tien was voted the best in the province in 2016.
• • We build our club in February and take it down in October.We build our club in February and take it down in October.
• • Beach Club Tien fully burnt down in the night from 4th on 5th july 2020.Beach Club Tien fully burnt down in the night from 4th on 5th july 2020.
• • We borrowed a building from our neigbours Corendon Hotels and built up within a month.We borrowed a building from our neigbours Corendon Hotels and built up within a month.
• • We have more than 400 seats outside and over 100 seats inside.We have more than 400 seats outside and over 100 seats inside.
• • Our kitchen is 42m2 and every meal is prepared from here.Our kitchen is 42m2 and every meal is prepared from here.
• • We have a separate wine list, ask the host. We have a separate wine list, ask the host. 
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- BREAKFAST - 
Beach Club Tien Breakfast young mature cheese, ham, tuna salad,Beach Club Tien Breakfast young mature cheese, ham, tuna salad,
boiled egg, sprinkles and jam € 12.50boiled egg, sprinkles and jam € 12.50
(Coffee or tea, various types of bread and croissants)(Coffee or tea, various types of bread and croissants)

French croissants with butter, cheese and jam  €   4.70French croissants with butter, cheese and jam  €   4.70

LUNCH

- SANDWICHES -
Choice of: whole-wheat or white traditional breadChoice of: whole-wheat or white traditional bread

Warm country ham with a honey and mustard sauce  €   8,25Warm country ham with a honey and mustard sauce  €   8,25

Filet American special (beef tartare, egg, onion and mayonnaise) €   8.50Filet American special (beef tartare, egg, onion and mayonnaise) €   8.50

Homemade Roast beef with mayo of chives and sun-dried tomatoes €   9,50Homemade Roast beef with mayo of chives and sun-dried tomatoes €   9,50

BFC beach fried chicken with sambal mayonnaise €   9,50BFC beach fried chicken with sambal mayonnaise €   9,50

Home-made tuna salad €   9,50Home-made tuna salad €   9,50

BCLT with crispy bacon, hot chicken, mixed lettuce, BCLT with crispy bacon, hot chicken, mixed lettuce, 
tomato and mayonnaise €   9,50tomato and mayonnaise €   9,50

Hot chicken, chicken thigh with garlic and a chili sauce €   10.50 Hot chicken, chicken thigh with garlic and a chili sauce €   10.50 

Beach burger, 200 grams of pure beef, cheese, fried bacon, Beach burger, 200 grams of pure beef, cheese, fried bacon, 
lettuce and tomato  € 11,95lettuce and tomato  € 11,95

Red beet hummus with avocado smash €   8.75Red beet hummus with avocado smash €   8.75

Brie de Meaux, mixed nuts and fig jam   €   10.75Brie de Meaux, mixed nuts and fig jam   €   10.75

Trio of sandwiches topped with tuna salad, smoked salmonTrio of sandwiches topped with tuna salad, smoked salmon
and Dutch shrimps € 13.25and Dutch shrimps € 13.25

Flat bread with carpaccio, truffle mayonnaise and pine nuts € 12.75Flat bread with carpaccio, truffle mayonnaise and pine nuts € 12.75

Flat bread with smoked salmon, cream cheese and cucumber ribbons € 12.75Flat bread with smoked salmon, cream cheese and cucumber ribbons € 12.75

Mature Beemster cheese with whole grain mustard mayonnaise €   8.50Mature Beemster cheese with whole grain mustard mayonnaise €   8.50

Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber and boiled egg €   8.50Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber and boiled egg €   8.50

- SOFT WHITE ROLLS -
Croquette  €   4.75Croquette  €   4.75

Meat rolls (frikandel) €   4.50Meat rolls (frikandel) €   4.50

Mild cheese or country ham €   4.50Mild cheese or country ham €   4.50

Chocolate sprinkels  €   4.50Chocolate sprinkels  €   4.50

  - FRIED EGGS -
Fried eggs with ham or cheese  € 8.95Fried eggs with ham or cheese  € 8.95

Fried eggs with ham and cheese € 9.75Fried eggs with ham and cheese € 9.75

Fried eggs with bacon and cheese € 10.25Fried eggs with bacon and cheese € 10.25

- GRILLED SANDWICHES -
Grilled cheese  € 4.75Grilled cheese  € 4.75

Grilled ham and cheese  € 5.25Grilled ham and cheese  € 5.25

Grilled cheese, salami, tomato and curry ketchup € 5.50Grilled cheese, salami, tomato and curry ketchup € 5.50

Till 12:00Till 12:00 - PANINI -
Pulled chicken with avocado smash, salsa and old cheese €   10,25Pulled chicken with avocado smash, salsa and old cheese €   10,25

Caprese with mozzarella, green pesto and tomatoes €   10,25Caprese with mozzarella, green pesto and tomatoes €   10,25

- YOGHURT -
Yogurt with syrup and fresh fruit €   6.25Yogurt with syrup and fresh fruit €   6.25

Yogurt with muesli and honey €   5.95Yogurt with muesli and honey €   5.95

- SALADS -
All salads are served with breadAll salads are served with bread

Vegetarian Greek salad with feta and tzatziki € 19.25Vegetarian Greek salad with feta and tzatziki € 19.25

Salad of buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, red onion, olives, Salad of buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, red onion, olives, 
basil and pine nuts € 19.25basil and pine nuts € 19.25

Mexican chicken salad with pan-fried chicken thigh filet, tortilla chips,Mexican chicken salad with pan-fried chicken thigh filet, tortilla chips,
tomato salsa and grated cheddar € 20.50tomato salsa and grated cheddar € 20.50

Carpaccio salad with truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts Carpaccio salad with truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts 
and Tête de Moine (Swiss cheese) € 20.50and Tête de Moine (Swiss cheese) € 20.50

Poké bowl salad with marinated raw tuna, raw salmon, Poké bowl salad with marinated raw tuna, raw salmon, 
avocado and wakame € 22.50avocado and wakame € 22.50

Beach Club Tien salad, fresh salad with smoked salmon, Beach Club Tien salad, fresh salad with smoked salmon, 
Dutch shrimps and wasabi mayonnaise € 21.50Dutch shrimps and wasabi mayonnaise € 21.50

- SNACKS -
Bitter balls (round croquettes) 8 pieces (beef) €   8.50Bitter balls (round croquettes) 8 pieces (beef) €   8.50

Cheese spring rolls 10 pieces €   9.75Cheese spring rolls 10 pieces €   9.75

4 bitter balls and 4 cheese spring rolls €   9,254 bitter balls and 4 cheese spring rolls €   9,25

Crispy butterfly gambas 10  pieces €   9.75Crispy butterfly gambas 10  pieces €   9.75

Vegetarian Ajuma Balls 8 pieces €   9.75 Vegetarian Ajuma Balls 8 pieces €   9.75 

Chicken nuggets with chili mayonnaise 8 pieces €   9,25Chicken nuggets with chili mayonnaise 8 pieces €   9,25

Mediterranean platter of cured meats, cheese and marinated olives € 14.25Mediterranean platter of cured meats, cheese and marinated olives € 14.25

Snack 14 pieces € 13.25Snack 14 pieces € 13.25

Snack deluxe hot and cold € 18.25Snack deluxe hot and cold € 18.25

DINNER

- BREAD PLATTER -
Small bread platter with herb butter and truffle mayonnaise €   6.50Small bread platter with herb butter and truffle mayonnaise €   6.50

Large bread platter with herb butter and truffle mayonnaise €   9.50Large bread platter with herb butter and truffle mayonnaise €   9.50

- SOUP -
Small pomodori soup, creamy tomato soup with crème fraîcheSmall pomodori soup, creamy tomato soup with crème fraîche
and basil oil   €   6.50and basil oil   €   6.50

Large pomodori soup, creamy tomato soup with crème fraîcheLarge pomodori soup, creamy tomato soup with crème fraîche
and basil oil   €   7.50and basil oil   €   7.50

Small French onion soup with cheesy bread €   7.00Small French onion soup with cheesy bread €   7.00

Large French onion soup with cheesy bread €   8.50Large French onion soup with cheesy bread €   8.50

- STARTERS -
Carpaccio, house smoked with truffle oil and Carpaccio, house smoked with truffle oil and 
Tête de Moine (Swiss cheese) € 14.25Tête de Moine (Swiss cheese) € 14.25

Caesar salad with chicken, bacon, egg and croutons € 13.50Caesar salad with chicken, bacon, egg and croutons € 13.50

Steak tartare with truffle mayonnaise  € 14.25Steak tartare with truffle mayonnaise  € 14.25

Smoked duck breast with oriental dressing € 13.55Smoked duck breast with oriental dressing € 13.55

Salmon bonbon with Dutch shrimps € 14.95Salmon bonbon with Dutch shrimps € 14.95

Marinated tuna, salmon, avocado, kikkoman and wakame € 14.95Marinated tuna, salmon, avocado, kikkoman and wakame € 14.95

Dutch shrimp cocktail  € 15.25Dutch shrimp cocktail  € 15.25

Shrimp croquettes with wasabi mayonnaise and toast € 15.25Shrimp croquettes with wasabi mayonnaise and toast € 15.25

Stir-fried prawns with sambal, garlic and ginger € 15.25Stir-fried prawns with sambal, garlic and ginger € 15.25

Portobello filled with goat cheese, chives, honey and pine nuts € 15.95Portobello filled with goat cheese, chives, honey and pine nuts € 15.95

Starter by the Sea, sharing plate of various cold and hot starters   Starter by the Sea, sharing plate of various cold and hot starters   
(from two persons, € 18.00 p.p.) from € 36.00(from two persons, € 18.00 p.p.) from € 36.00

- SALADS -
The meal-sized salads are served with breadThe meal-sized salads are served with bread

Salad of buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, red onion, Salad of buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, red onion, 
olives, basil and pine nuts € 19.25 olives, basil and pine nuts € 19.25 

Vegetarian Greek salad with feta and tzatziki € 19.25Vegetarian Greek salad with feta and tzatziki € 19.25

Mexican chicken salad with pan-fried chicken thigh filet, Mexican chicken salad with pan-fried chicken thigh filet, 
tortilla chips, tomato salsa and grated cheddar € 20.50tortilla chips, tomato salsa and grated cheddar € 20.50

Carpaccio salad with truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts Carpaccio salad with truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts 
and Tête de Moine (Swiss cheese) € 20.50and Tête de Moine (Swiss cheese) € 20.50

Poké bowl salad with marinated raw tuna, raw salmon, Poké bowl salad with marinated raw tuna, raw salmon, 
avocado and wakame € 22.50avocado and wakame € 22.50

Beach Club Tien salad, fresh salad with smoked salmon, Beach Club Tien salad, fresh salad with smoked salmon, 
Dutch shrimps and wasabi mayonnaise € 21.50Dutch shrimps and wasabi mayonnaise € 21.50

- FISH -
All fish dishes are served with French fries or fried potatoesAll fish dishes are served with French fries or fried potatoes

Salmon burger on brioche bun with salad and horseradish sauce € 22.95Salmon burger on brioche bun with salad and horseradish sauce € 22.95

Salmon fillet glacé with teriyaki sauce, served with white rice € 24.95Salmon fillet glacé with teriyaki sauce, served with white rice € 24.95

Tuna steak, lightly baked with soy sauce and wasabi € 28.50Tuna steak, lightly baked with soy sauce and wasabi € 28.50

Baked sole 350-400 grams (if in stock) € 35.50 Baked sole 350-400 grams (if in stock) € 35.50 

Sea bass with lobster sauce € 24.95Sea bass with lobster sauce € 24.95

Cod fillet with a herb crust and toasted tomatoes € 25.50Cod fillet with a herb crust and toasted tomatoes € 25.50

Dinner by the sea, various types of fish on a sharing plateDinner by the sea, various types of fish on a sharing plate
(from 2 persons, € 38.50 p.p.) from € 77.00(from 2 persons, € 38.50 p.p.) from € 77.00

 - MEAT -
All meat dishes are served with French fries or fried potatoesAll meat dishes are served with French fries or fried potatoes

Beach burger, 200 grams of pure beef, cheese, fried bacon, Beach burger, 200 grams of pure beef, cheese, fried bacon, 
lettuce and tomato € 18.95lettuce and tomato € 18.95

Chicken satay of chicken thigh fillet with a home-made peanut sauce, Chicken satay of chicken thigh fillet with a home-made peanut sauce, 
prawn crackers and atjar € 20.50prawn crackers and atjar € 20.50

Home made spare ribs with garlic sauce and cocktail sauce € 23.50Home made spare ribs with garlic sauce and cocktail sauce € 23.50

Provencal marinated lamb fillets with a warm garlic sauce € 26.50Provencal marinated lamb fillets with a warm garlic sauce € 26.50

Tournedos (200 gr) with Beurre café de Paris € 29.95Tournedos (200 gr) with Beurre café de Paris € 29.95

Lady steak (160 gr) with Beurre café de Paris € 26.50Lady steak (160 gr) with Beurre café de Paris € 26.50

Breaded schnitzel with a creamy mushroom sauce orBreaded schnitzel with a creamy mushroom sauce or
pepper sauce € 19.95pepper sauce € 19.95

Soft taco with chicken tinga, cheese and quacamole € 22.25Soft taco with chicken tinga, cheese and quacamole € 22.25

- VEGETARIAN -
Vegan beet burger with mustard, tomato relish and sweet pickle relish   € 20.50Vegan beet burger with mustard, tomato relish and sweet pickle relish   € 20.50

Wrap au gratin with green pesto, sun-dried tomatoes, vegetables andWrap au gratin with green pesto, sun-dried tomatoes, vegetables and
mature cheese   € 20.50mature cheese   € 20.50

- DESSERTS -
Homemade tiramisu € 8.75Homemade tiramisu € 8.75

Homemade cheesecake with raspberry coulis, vanilla ice cream Homemade cheesecake with raspberry coulis, vanilla ice cream 
and whipped cream €   8,95 and whipped cream €   8,95 

Pastel de nata with vanilla ice cream and caramel saucePastel de nata with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce €   8,95 €   8,95

Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauceVanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce €   8.50 €   8.50

Homemade brownie with vanilla sauce and 1 scoop vanilla ice cream €   9.50Homemade brownie with vanilla sauce and 1 scoop vanilla ice cream €   9.50

Mango Sorbet ice cream with fresh fruit €   9.25Mango Sorbet ice cream with fresh fruit €   9.25

Amore Italian of mascarpone, caramel, Amaretto and egg liqueur €   9.25Amore Italian of mascarpone, caramel, Amaretto and egg liqueur €   9.25

Children ice cream in a takeout cup €   5.50Children ice cream in a takeout cup €   5.50

Dessert Wine Williams & Humbert Tenido Pedro Ximénez €   8.00Dessert Wine Williams & Humbert Tenido Pedro Ximénez €   8.00

Espresso martini € 11.50Espresso martini € 11.50

You can order from our lunch menu until 4 PM. On Saturday and Sunday you can also You can order from our lunch menu until 4 PM. On Saturday and Sunday you can also 
order from our dinner menu from 12:00 to 15:00. In consultation with the kitchen it is also order from our dinner menu from 12:00 to 15:00. In consultation with the kitchen it is also 
possible to order from our dinner menu during lunch from Monday to Friday.possible to order from our dinner menu during lunch from Monday to Friday.

- FOR THE LITTLE ONES (UP TO 12 YEARS) -
Mini beach burger with  french fries €   9,25Mini beach burger with  french fries €   9,25

Chicken nuggets, croquettes or minced-meat hot dog with french fries €   9,25Chicken nuggets, croquettes or minced-meat hot dog with french fries €   9,25

Fresh pasta with tomato sauce €   9,25Fresh pasta with tomato sauce €   9,25

Fish fries with french fries €   9,25Fish fries with french fries €   9,25
Vegetarian dishesVegetarian dishes

In addition to the dishes on this dinner menu you can also choose from In addition to the dishes on this dinner menu you can also choose from 
our daily specials. You can find them on the chalk boards or ask our staff.our daily specials. You can find them on the chalk boards or ask our staff.


